
Spelling List D-5
/ŏŏ/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

football

push

understood

wooden

pulled

brook

could

crooked

woolly

bulletin

would

shook

bookshelf

goodbye

lookout

wonderful

bushel

cushion

pudding

sugar

Review Words

21.

22.

23.

change

weight

basic

Challenge Words

24.

25.

neighborhood

woodpecker

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's words has the short-oo sound.  
This is the vowel sound you hear in the middle of the
word book.

This sound can be spelled two ways:

• with the letters oo, such as good, look, and 
shook

• with the letter u, such as put, bull, and pull.
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